Edgar Filing: KREBS MITCHELL J - Form 4

KREBS MI Form 4	TCHELL J									
August 09, 1	ЛЛ								OMB AF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A				OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check the check	laer								Expires:	January 31, 2005
Subject to Section 16. Form 4 or			F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES						Estimated average burden hours per response	
obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons Section 17(a) of the	Public U		ding Co	mpar	ny Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0		
(Print or Type	Responses)									
	Address of Reporting ITCHELL J	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	er Name an e R D ALE			-	5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
(Last)	(First) (Middle)		of Earliest T	ransaction			_X_ Director	10%	Owner
CORPORA	ALENE MINES ATION, 505 FRO P.O. BOX I	NT	(Month/I 08/09/2	Day/Year) 2012				XOfficer (give t below) Presid	title Othe below) dent and CEO	r (specify
	(Street)			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	al		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O		
COEUR D	ALENE, ID 8381	6						Form filed by Mo Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-l	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqu	uired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)		sed of) 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par				Code V			Price \$	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
value \$0.01 per share	08/09/2012			Р	5,000	А	19.2597 (1)	61,050 <u>(2)</u>	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

1

Edgar Filing: KREBS MITCHELL J - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year			7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Numbe of Shar	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 70.9					02/19/2005	02/19/2014	Common Stock	1,58	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 39.2					02/16/2006	02/16/2015	Common Stock	2,55	
Non-qualified Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 39.2					02/16/2006	02/16/2015	Common Stock	291	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 51.4					02/20/2007	02/20/2016	Common Stock	1,530	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 39.9					03/20/2008	03/20/2017	Common Stock	2,05	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 48.5					01/10/2009	01/10/2018	Common Stock	2,06	
Non-qualified Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 48.5					01/10/2009	01/10/2018	Common Stock	121	
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 10					02/03/2010	02/03/2019	Common Stock	3,33	
Non-qualified Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 10					02/03/2010	02/03/2019	Common Stock	1,40	
	\$ 10					02/03/2010	02/03/2019		5,542	

Stock Appreciation Rights				Common Stock	
Stock Appreciation Rights	\$ 15.4	03/02/2011(4)	03/02/2020	Common Stock	13,16
Restricted Stock Units	<u>(3)</u>	(5)	(5)	Common Stock	2,65
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 27.45	01/03/2012(6)	01/03/2021	Common Stock	3,64
Non-qualified Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 27.45	01/03/2012(6)	01/03/2021	Common Stock	7,85
Incentive Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 27.66	01/31/2013(6)	01/31/2022	Common Stock	3,61
Non-qualified Stock Options (right to buy)	\$ 27.66	01/31/2013(6)	01/31/2022	Common Stock	19,01

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KREBS MITCHELL J COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION 505 FRONT AVENUE, P.O. BOX I COEUR D'ALENE, ID 83816	X		President and CEO				
Signatures							
/s/ John E. Lawrence, Attorney-in-Fact	8/09/2012						
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnote (1) to this Form 4.

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$19.25 to \$19.27, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Coeur d'Alene Mines Corporation, any security holder of Coeur d'Alene Mines Corporation or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number

(2) Includes 29,697 unvested shares of restricted stock.

(3) Each restricted stock unit represents a right to receive a cash payment equivalent to the fair market value of the common stock as of the date of vesting.

Edgar Filing: KREBS MITCHELL J - Form 4

- (4) The stock appreciation rights become exercisable to the extent of one-third on each of the above date, its first anniversary and its second anniversary.
- (5) The remaining restricted stock units become exercisable on March 2, 2013. Vested units shall be settled in cash which shall be delivered to the reporting person on the date of vesting of such units.
- (6) The stock options become exercisable to the extent of one-third on each of the above date, its first anniversary and its second anniversary.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.